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อ โทรศัพท! โทรสาร 

1 Bureau Veritas 
Certification (Thailand) 
Ltd.  
(Formerly known as BVQI) 

16th Floor, Bangkok Tower, 2170, New 
Petchaburi Road, Bangkapi, Huaykwang, 
Bangkok 10310 

Mr. Ratthaporn Malayaphan/Gary  
(ratthaporn.malayaphan@th.bureauveritas.
com)  
Mr. Supkorn Pookapun  
(supkorn.pookapun@th.bureauveritas.com) 

02-670-4878,  
Mobile : 089-204-9146  

02-670-0510 

http://www.bureauveritas.com 

2 SGS (Thailand) Limited 100 Nanglinchee Road, Chongnonsee, 
Yannawa, Bangkok 10120 Thailand 

Mr. Jirote Na Nakorn  
( jirote.nanakorn@sgs.com) 
Ms. Nattarin Thunsiri  
(nattarin.thunsiri@sgs.com) 

02-678-1813 ext 1401  
 
02-678-1813 ext 1702  
Mobile : 085 483 7422 

02-678-1545 

www.sgs.com/climatechange 

3 TÜV Rheinland Thailand 
Ltd. 

18/F, Tararom Business Tower, 2445/36-38, 
New Petchburi Road, Bangkapi, Huay Kwang, 
Bangkok, 10320 

Mr.Kornwut Poopong 
( kornwut.poopong@tha.tuv.com ) 
Dr.Piyaporn Songprasert  
( piyaporn.songprasert@tha.tuv.com ) 

66(0)2318-4862 Ext.170 
 
66(0)2318-4862 Ext.173 

66(0)2318-4864 

www.tuv.co.th 

4 TÜV SÜD PSB (Thailand) 
Limited.  
TÜV SD Group  

111 Thailand Science Park, Moo 9, Paholyothin 
Road, Klong 1, Klong Luang, Pathumthani 
12120, Thailand 

Suchanya Ruenwicha  
( suchanya.r@tuv-sud-psb.co.th ) 

66 2 5648041 66 2 564 8042 

www.tuv-sud-psb.co.th 

5 TÜV NORD (Thailand) 
LTD. 

1858/75-76 16th Floor, Nation Tower, Bangna-
Trad Rd., Bangna, Bangkok 10260 Thailand 

Ms. Natthachanan Jivamavin  
( natthachanan@tuv-nord.com ) 

66 27514050 Ext. 103 
Mobile : 66 8 16894845 

66 27514048 

www.global-warming.de / 
 www.tuv-nord.com 

6 Lloyd’s Register 
International (Thailand ) 
Limited 

14th Floor,Sirinrat Building 3388/46 Rama IV 
Road, Klongton, Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110 
Thailand 

Nit Tanasuthiseri (nit.tanasuthiseri@lr.org) 66 (0) 2 367 5594-7  
Mobile : 081-9054597 

  

www.th.lrqa.com 
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7 Germanischer Lloyd 
Certification GmbH 

555 Rasa Tower II, 11th Floor, Unit 1102 
Phaholyothin Rd., Chatuchak, Bangkok, 10900  

Mr. Sithisakdi Apichatthanapath 
(sithisakdi.apichatthanapath@gl-group.com) 

66 2 2618385, 
Mobile :  
66 8 92065555  

66 2 2618403 

www.gl-group.com 

8 Foundation for Industrial 
Development (MASCI)  

Management System Certification Institute 
(Thailand) 2nd, 11th, 18th Floor, Yakult Bldg., 
1025 Phaholyothin Road, Samsen Nai Phayathai 
Bangkok 10400 Thailand 

Mattana Khemthong  
(mattana@masci.or.th ) 

662.617.1727 Ext.310 or 
314 

  

http://www.masci.or.th/climatechange/ 

9 URS Verification Pvt. Ltd.  25/71 Moo 8, Rattanathibeth Road, T. 
Bangkrasor, A. Muang, Nonthaburi 11000 
Thailand  

Ms.Jittiporn Kulpisitthichareon /Dr. Shilpy 
Gupta  
ursthai@ursthailand.com / 
shilpy.gupta@urs-climate.com 

66 (0)2 969 7722  66 (0)2 969 7726 -7 

http://www.ursglobal.com/regions/asia_pacific/t
hailand.php 

 


